
Start time Rly Bib No Enroll_ID Name State
19 Jan 09:00 1 1307 SHF1901200101 TEJASWINI BHAGWAN POWAR MAH

1 1000 SHF2907200302 HARSHITA  PUN
1 340 SHF0202200701 HAZEL  HAR
1 1383 SHF1608200002 SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR  GUJ
1 426 SHF1806200901 SOUMYA  BANERJEE C.G.
1 1387 SHF0512196901 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT  MAH
1 1351 SHF1905200201 HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI  ARMY
1 404 SHF1606200301 NIKITA KUNDU  HAR
1 1096 SHF1906199902 MONICA  SHARMA RAJ
1 1503 SHF1709201002 SAANVI  CHATTERJEE W.B.
1 1118 SHF0712200601 ARYA  CHOURASIA M.P.
1 895 SHF2012200503 RIYA  GUPTA DEL
1 1832 SHF2102200502 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE MAH
1 1844 SHF1203200001 VANSHIKA  SHAHI PUN
1 1585 SHF2002198902 KESHAV KANWAR  RAJ
1 376 SHF1704200503 HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA TRA
1 727 SHF2401200603 TEJAL  NATHAWAT RAJ
1 690 SHF2809200501 SHARANYA  LAKHAN M.P.
1 1723 SHF1402199401 SWAPNA  BERA CRPF
1 563 SHF0106199201 GAMETI SURYABAHEN MAGANBHAI BSF
1 883 SHF0406200506 LAKSHIKA  RAWAT NCC
1 938 SHF2711200501 ANJALI  GURJAR RAJ
1 504 KATRAGADDA  KEERTHI TRA
1 984 SHF1008200204 ALKUM NISHA  U.P.
1 1629 SHF1801200401 NANCY  HAR
1 362 SHF1101200802 PRACHI SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD MAH
1 321 SHF1708200904 SHREYA MILIND PALVE MAH
1 1500 SHF3011200702 M.A. AKSCHADHA  AISWARYA T.N.
1 1790 SHF1708200101 B.L. SRI THAVA THANYAA  T.N.
1 1665 SHF1712200201 RITUL SUNIL KUNDALE  MAH
1 1134 SHF0610200801 YASHASVI  SHEKHAWAT RAJ
1 1591 SHF1010200205 DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER PATIL MAH
1 965 SHF0509200601 KHWAISH  SHARMA RAJ
1 715 SHF1802200802 KASHVI  BHAWSAR M.P.
1 1168 ARCHANA  DAMAHE M.P.
1 698 SHF0501198701 SIMA KUMARI  ITBP
1 1672 KAMANA  GUPTA NCC
1 1316 SHF1403201001 GEET  CHD
1 954 SHF1511200502 VANSHIKA  HAR
1 1504 SHF0504200502 SOMYA  GUPTA PUN
1 1281 SHF2804200603 MAHALAKSHMI  MURUGAN NCC
1 1601 SHF0710199301 PRIYESHA DESHMUKH  MAH
1 931 SHF1601200704 YUGESHWARI  BAIS M.P.
1 448 SHF0103199102 RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND RAIL

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE EVENTS GROUP B 2026
50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (T2)



1 666 SHF2807199402 SOMA  HAZRA BSF
1 1279 SHF2410199301 GRISHMA BHARATTKUMAR MISTRY GUJ
1 1827 VRINDA  MAHAJAN U.P.
1 384 SHF0505199701 SHREYA SAKSENA  RAIL

19 Jan 11:30 2 244 SHF2001198901 PARAVIN MAHEBOOB PATHAN MAH
2 1453 SHF0305200905 LAKSHMI BIBY SANKAR KER
2 1816 SHF1908199703 SUNIDHI  CHAUHAN M.P.
2 1425 SHF3010200401 PUNNAR KAUR GILL PUN
2 455 SHF2311200202 KRITI RAJ RATHORE RAJ
2 1196 SHF1405199804 DHIRA MONI RAY BSF
2 1724 SHF0407200505 ARHAMNA  TANVEER NCC
2 1413 SHF1402200604 LAVLEEN  DAS ASS
2 939 SHF0501199102 SONU  JAT RAJ
2 1449 SHF3108199404 KAJAL SAINI  HAR
2 1046 SHF2007200704 PRARTHANA  SEN M.P.
2 1169 PRATHA  RATHOD M.P.
2 1509 SHF2311200502 MELVINA  ANGELINE J T.N.
2 790 SHF0406200002 YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE  MAH
2 1737 SHF2609200601 UDITA  CHAKRABORTY W.B.
2 1246 SHF2108199902 SALONI  SINGHAL U.P.
2 1653 SHF1906200504 THEJASWI K T  NCC
2 1513 SHF1606200901 TANEEA J  T.N.
2 636 SHF0402200802 NIMRAT KAUR BRAR PUN
2 1608 SHF0710200905 NIRZARA SHIVAJI PATIL MAH
2 1253 SHF0202200202 SWATI  HAR
2 1248 SHF0309199902 AASHAMA PARVEEN QURESHI C.G.
2 1645 SHF2210201001 ADITI RAJESHWARI ANAND SWAROOP ERRAMILLIARMY
2 1170 SHF1908200701 ANUSHKA H  THOKUR KAR
2 303 SHF0608197101 ANUJA JUNG  RAIL
2 1342 SHF0101200801 PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR PARMAR GUJ
2 1570 SHF0405200504 CHENNUPALLI PRANATHI  TRA
2 505 SHF0210200706 SAARVIKA  HAR
2 282 SHF0403200802 JANVI  CHAWDA M.P.
2 46 SHF1007200503 MANYA  MITTAL U.P.
2 983 SHF1107199702 SHAAN  BRAR RAJ
2 1120 SHF2701200601 SANSKRITI  CHAUHAN DEL
2 1002 SHF2112200401 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL GUJ
2 785 SHF2309199201 AYONIKA  PAUL RAIL
2 1299 SHF2512199801 SAUMYA  RAGHUWANSHI M.P.
2 1308 SHF1401200702 AARTI MACHINDRA JADHAV MAH
2 88 SHF2909200803 GURSIDAK KAUR KHOSA PUN
2 1622 SHF1403200401 HARSHITA  RATHORE RAJ
2 1765 SHF1007200203 KASHIKA PRADHAN  ORI
2 356 SHF1210200301 MANSI  PANSARE MAH
2 820 SHF1510199101 POOJA  ITBP
2 137 SHF2809198401 VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR  MAH
2 472 SHF1209198001 TEJASWINI  SAWANT MAH



2 1604 SHF0508199901 ANAMIKA KUMARI  ARMU
2 1053 SHF0801200902 URVI  SINGH RAJ
2 1182 SHF2208200302 SHOBHA  RANI JHAR
2 1234 SUNIRITA  SAHOO NCC

19 Jan 14:00 3 516 SHF2404200701 ABHIRAMI C. JETTY KER
3 1535 SHF0701201001 NANDINI  SRIMANI W.B.
3 344 SHF0108200603 ANWESHA  DAS ORI
3 1801 KULSUM  ALAM M.P.
3 200 SHF2410197101 RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT RAIL
3 1697 SHF2303200903 GEETHIKA  AMARAPU A.P.
3 611 SHF0607200303 AKASHLEENA  MAJUMDAR W.B.
3 1821 SHF2910200601 ANSHIKA  U.P.
3 1847 SHF0706200901 SHREE  SHUKLA DEL
3 92 SHF2706200501 ANUKRITI PRIYA JHAR
3 1236 SHF2409199201 MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR GUJ
3 291 SHF2705200302 KHUSHI  RAIL
3 1041 SHF1009199902 PALLAVI  SUTHAR GUJ
3 1320 SHF1907200401 PRERANA PRASANNAKUMAR BHAGWAT MAH
3 1569 SHF0205201102 RITUPARNA SATISH DESHMUKH ARMY
3 659 SHF1607199601 MONIKA  JAKHAR RAJ
3 789 SHF1407200605 KHUSHI SINGH SENGAR M.P.
3 1100 SHF0107199401 KM. RUBINA  BSF
3 734 NIKITA AMOL ROKADE MAH
3 1530 SHF2004200001 PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI  MAH
3 704 SHF0106199901 CHETANA  RAHI ITBP
3 1418 SHF1303200402 VARTIKA  MALIK U.P.
3 687 SHF0508200903 JASHWASEE RAJNANDINI DEVI C.G.
3 572 SHF2912200602 VEDANTI NARESH BHATT MAH
3 1631 SHF1707200601 SHREYASI  MAZUMDAR ASS
3 1365 SHF0812200906 ADITI  MISHRA NCC
3 1826 SHF0611200501 SUNANTHA  GANESH T.N.
3 1459 SHF1202200604 PRAKRUTI  PATIDAR M.P.
3 825 SHF2903200401 VAISHNAVI PURI HAR
3 1572 SHF2009198901 BALJIT KAUR  PUN
3 156 SHF2104200703 VEDIKA  RAWAT M.P.
3 565 SHF0107200401 NATASHA UDAY JOSHI MAH
3 1714 K RITHIKASHREE  T.N.
3 738 SHF0305200101 SWEETY  CHOUDHARY RAJ
3 224 SHF1810200202 TANVI SATISH SAWANT MAH
3 547 SHF1709200701 TEEJAN  HAR
3 1343 SHF1403199802 PRAVANI  PAGADALA TRA
3 1146 SHF1410200403 TEJAL PRAKASH VASAVE MAH
3 1215 SHF2808200702 ANUSHKA  RAJ
3 1613 SHF3012200501 BHUMI SANJAY MAHAJAN NCC
3 160 SHF2011200601 HARSEHAJREET KAUR JHAJJ PUN
3 1598 SHF1011201003 DHAVALIKA DEVI  NYAMURS TRA
3 1126 SHF3004200601 VANSHIKA  LAHORIA KAR



3 423 SHF1809199803 MANITA  HAR
3 136 SHF0509200503 PRANJALI  PUN
3 1229 SHF1207200503 SINDHU C  NCC
3 797 SHF0302200401 SRUSHTI RAVIKANT JARAD MAH
3 538 SHF0409200301 CHAHAK PREET KAUR RAJ
3 1171 SHF2509200703 SHRIVALLI  SHRIVASTAVA M.P.
3 444 ANJALI  PRAJAPATI RAJ


